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SI. No. 

List of obsolete Vehicles lying at Maharani Bagh 

02 

|03 

04 

01 

05 

||06 

07 

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE 

08 

An "Institution of National Importance" under an Act of Parliament 

09 

Vehicle No. 

DL-6SP-3474 

BR-2C-9533 

DL-S-BJ-8453 

DL-4S-BJ-4926 

DL-7S-BG-1153 

JH-01G-4855 

MP-04NM-4939 

TAC-6017 

KL-70-5053 

|Pulsar (Bajaj) 

Make/ Model 

Hero Honda 

Pulsar (Bajaj) 

Pulsar (Bajaj) 

Honda Strangler 

Hero Honda 

Pulsar 

Suzuki Boxer 

Suzuki Max 100 

10 |MP-04-MM-8694 XCD 125 

Dated: 28.01.2026 

* Owners/claimants must report within 21 days of issuing of this notice in Newspaper. 
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