



योजना एवं वास्तुकला विद्यालय

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE

संसद के अधिनियम के तहत एक “राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान”

An “Institution of National Importance” under an Act of Parliament
(शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार) इंद्रप्रस्थ एस्टेट, नई दिल्ली -110002

(Ministry of Education, Government of India) Indraprastha Estate, New Delhi -110002
मोबाइल नंबर/Mobile No: 84b48588133 / मेल आईडी/Mail Id: pmw@spa.ac.in

Ref. No. PMW/DV/2025-26

Dated: 28.01.2026

List of obsolete Vehicles lying at Maharani Bagh

Sl. No.	Vehicle No.	Make / Model
01	DL-6SP-3474	Pulsar (Bajaj)
02	BR-2C-9533	Hero Honda
03	DL-S-BJ-8453	Pulsar (Bajaj)
04	DL-4S-BJ-4926	Pulsar (Bajaj)
05	DL-7S-BG-1153	Honda Strangler
06	JH-01G-4855	Hero Honda
07	MP-04NM-4939	Pulsar
08	TAC-6017	Suzuki Boxer
09	KL-70-5053	Suzuki Max 100
10	MP-04-MM-8694	XCD 125

* Owners/claimants must report within 21 days of issuing of this notice in Newspaper.